
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
14 

8 
20 
22 

994 
38 
24 
74 
75 

777 
115 

23 
25 
34 
33 
51 

738 
331 

27 
97 

7 
89 
15 
12 

5 
29 
26 
11 

Name 
JACK The Rizzer 
LANZILAO Simone 
SAURO Matteo 
CIOTOLA Fanbio 
CANALI Simone 
TRANCHINA Gianluca 
REA Gabriele 
KOREN Luka 
MIHAEL Martin 
MANZO Davide 
CORSINI Michele 
CIMATTI Christian 
ROTA Alex 
BENEVENTI Francesco 
VISANI Andrea 
RACCAGNI Danny 
LEQUEUX Noah 
ROSSI Daniele 
GALLARDO Antonio 
TAMAGNINI Thomas 
BARBIN Alessandro 
CADDEO Marco 
LAZZONI Marco 
GUILLAME Hanry 
PICCIALLO Cristian 
VALERI Jacopo 
CANDELORI Sonny Giuseppe 
MODESTI Marco 

Class 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 SS 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 

70 SS 
70 EVO 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 

70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 

Model/Engine 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
MINARELLI 
PIAGGIO 

Best Tm 
1:18.804 
1:19.315 
1:19.484 
1:19.548 
1:19.610 
1:19.676 
1:19.770 
1:20.039 
1:20.195 
1:20.207 
1:20.247 
1:20.301 
1:20.313 
1:20.513 
1:20.522 
1:20.660 
1:20.936 
1:21.240 
1:21.289 
1:21.440 
1:21.491 
1:21.522 
1:21.808 
1:22.144 
1:22.146 
1:22.216 
1:22.263 
1:22.272 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
2 
2 
4 
4 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
7 
3 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
3 
6 
6 
3 
5 

Diff 

0.511 
0.680 
0.744 
0.806 
0.872 
0.966 
1.235 
1.391 
1.403 
1.443 
1.497 
1.509 
1.709 
1.718 
1.856 
2.132 
2.436 
2.485 
2.636 
2.687 
2.718 
3.004 
3.340 
3.342 
3.412 
3.459 
3.468 

Gap 

0.511 
0.169 
0.064 
0.062 
0.066 
0.094 
0.269 
0.156 
0.012 
0.040 
0.054 
0.012 
0.200 
0.009 
0.138 
0.276 
0.304 
0.049 
0.151 
0.051 
0.031 
0.286 
0.336 
0.002 
0.070 
0.047 
0.009 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 30/08/2025 17:09:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 70 SUPERSPORT - EVO 

Prove Ufficiali 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:53:07 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

30/08/2025 16:53 


